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July 02, 2014

Happy Seller
123 Anywhere Street
Seacoast, NH  03800

Thank you for selecting Warner King Real Estate, LLC to help sell your property.

We believe our marketing plan, attention to detail and taking advantage of current trends/technology
will be the difference in a successful sale in a reasonable amount of time.  We will work your
transaction as if it were our own.  

As you are aware, there are many aspects to selling a property. These include price, marketing,
communication, presentation, and timing.  By working together, I am confident we will get your
desired results.

Please feel free to call us at any time.  We look forward to a mutually rewarding relationship.

Respectfully,

Warner King
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Email: warner@warnerking.com

Subject Property

Vill/Dist/Loc:

State Zip: NH, 03885

Town: Stratham

Address: 58 Winnicutt Rd. 

Apx Ttl Below Grd:

# of Stories: 2 Apx Fin Below Grd: 0

Water Acc Type: Apx Fin Above Grd: 3984

Water Front: Total Fin SqFt: 3984

Road Front: Garage Type: Detached

Lot SqFt: 116305 Gar Capacity: 3

Lot Acres: 2.67 1/2 Baths: 0

Tax Year: 2007 3/4 Baths: 1

Taxes TBD: Full: 1

Taxes: 7,976.00 Total Baths: 2

Year Built: 1740 Bedrooms: 4

Zoning: Residential Rooms: 10

Lot Description: Fields, Horse Prop, Landscaped, Level

Directions: Route 101 to Rt. 33E/108N at Ocean Bank take a right onto Winnicutt Rd.  follow approximately
a mile down on the left.

Pub Rems:

Utility Room 3rd BR 16x13 2

Office/Study 2nd BR 15x14 2

Family Room 15x14 1 Master BR 19x16 2

Dining Room 16x13 1 Other Rm 3 2 Den 16x14 1

Kitchen 20x10 1 Other Rm 2 1 5th BR

Living Room 21x13 1 Other Rm 1 20x13 1 4th BR 15x13 2

ROOM DIMS LEVEL ROOM DIMS LEVEL ROOM DIMS LEVEL

Devel/Subdiv: Const. Status: Existing

High Sch: Exeter High School Flood Zone: No Plan/Survey:

District: Stratham Elem Sch: Stratham Memorial School Jr./Mid Sch: Cooperative Middle School

County: RockinghamNH Property ID: Span: --

Assmt: 0.00 Assmt Yr: Covenant: No

Tax Rate: 19.02 Tax Class: Unadjusted Taxes:

Exterior: Barn, Screened Porch

Construction: Post And Beam, Wood Frame

Electric: 100 Amp, 60 Amp, Circuit Breaker(s)

Driveway: Paved

Appliances: Dishwasher, Range-gas, Refrigerator, Security System, Smoke Detector, Wood Stove

Basement: Bulkhead, Full

Amenities:

Floors: Building Certs:

Water: Drilled Well Water Heater: Gas-natural

Roof: Shingle-asphalt Sewer: 1500+ Gallon, Concrete, Leach Field, Private, Septic

Heating/Cool: Hot Air Roads: Public

Foundation: Granite Heat Fuel: Oil

Style: Colonial Garage/Park: 4 Parking Spaces, Auto Open, Barn, Detached
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Warner King Real Estate, LLC

Office: (603) 770-8824

Cell: (603) 770-8824

Fax: (603) 658-2777

Email: warner@warnerking.com

Comparable Properties
Sold

Address: 2 Alex Way MLS #: 4258589

Town: Stratham List $: $697,900

State Zip: NH, 03885 Closed $: $690,000

County: RockinghamNH DOM: 159

Vill/Dist/Loc:

Devel/Subdiv: Alex Way Apx Fin Abv 3392

Bedrooms: 4 Apx Fin Blw 0

Total Baths: 3 Gar Capacity: 3

Wtr Body Name: Lot Acres: 5.24

Water Acc Type: Year Built: 2013

District: List Date: 08/01/2013

Style: Colonial Sell Date: 02/21/2014

Basement: Full, Stubbed In, Unfinished, Walk Out, Concrete Original Price: $679,900

Ready to move in now new construction home! Set on a private lot of approximately 5+ acres at the end of the dead end road in a desirable country setting.

This home features a spacious open floor plan, 9 ft. ceilings, front farmers porch, hardwood, tile and granite, huge tiled shower in the master bedroom, 3 car

garage, full walk out basement with slider and windows, huge 3rd floor ready to be finished with full shed dormer and front A-dormers, bonus sun room

Address: 22 Chisholm Farm Drive MLS #: 4333943

Town: Stratham List $: $619,900

State Zip: NH, 03885 Closed $: $610,000

County: RockinghamNH DOM: 11
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
1 2 Alex Way Stratham NH 4 / 2 3392 $697,900 $690,000 159 1.58

2 6 Drury Plains Road Stratham NH 4 / 2 4330 $529,000 $507,500 273 1.75

3 20 Wiggin Way Stratham NH 4 / 2 3648 $584,900 $567,500 183 2.05

4 15 Greta'S Way Stratham NH 4 / 3 3484 $479,000 $460,000 92 2.41

5 22 Chisholm Farm Stratham NH 4 / 2 4504 $619,900 $610,000 11 2.48
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Price-Adjusted Comparables
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Sold 

Subject 4333943 4284534 4226460

Address 58 Winnicutt Rd. 22 Chisholm Farm Drive 15 Greta'S Way 6 Drury Plains Road

Status Sold Sold Sold

List Price $619,900 $479,000 $529,000

Sell Price $610,000 $460,000 $507,500

List Date 01/27/2014 08/15/2013 04/03/2013

Sell Date 03/14/2014 01/10/2014 02/28/2014

Days on Market 11 92 273

Rank 84 61 38

Sell/List Ratio 98% 96% 96%

Apx Year Built 1740 2006 1998 1987

Garage Capacity 3 3 3 2

Appreciation (%) 110 3676 172 4335 123 3420

Bedrooms 4 4 4 4

1/2 Baths 0 1 -3000 1 -3000 1 -3000

3/4 Baths 1 0 6000 0 6000 0 6000

Full Baths 1 2 -9000 3 -18000 2 -9000

Total Fin Sqft 3984 4504 -52000 3484 50000 4330 -34600

Lot Size Acres 2.67 .45 22200 2.29 3800 1.1 15700

GAR-Attached N N Y -10000 Y -10000

GAR-Detached Y N 10000 N 10000 N 10000

Overall Condition

Total Adjustments ($22,124) $43,135 ($21,480)

Adjusted Price $542,900 $587,876 $503,135 $486,020

Adjusted Price/SqFt $136 $131 $144 $112
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Price-Adjusted Comparables

6 of 166 of 16

Sold (cont'd) 

Subject 4247149

Address 58 Winnicutt Rd. 20 Wiggin Way

Status Sold

List Price $584,900

Sell Price $567,500

List Date 06/17/2013

Sell Date 01/17/2014

Days on Market 183

Rank 38

Sell/List Ratio 97%

Apx Year Built 1740 2001

Garage Capacity 3 2

Appreciation (%) 165 5130

Bedrooms 4 4

1/2 Baths 0 1 -3000

3/4 Baths 1 0 6000

Full Baths 1 2 -9000

Total Fin Sqft 3984 3648 33600

Lot Size Acres 2.67 3.25 -5800

GAR-Attached N Y -10000

GAR-Detached Y N 10000

Overall Condition

Total Adjustments $26,930

Adjusted Price $542,900 $594,430

Adjusted Price/SqFt $136 $163
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Warner King Real Estate, LLC
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CMA Summary
Subject Property

MLS # Address Town State BR BA Fin Abv Fin SqFt

-9049864 58 Winnicutt Rd. Stratham NH 4 2 3984 3984

Sold

MLS # Address Town State BR BA Fin Abv Fin SqFt List $ Closed $ Closed Dt DOM

4258589 2 Alex Way Stratham NH 4 3 3392 3392 $697,900 $690,000 02/21/2014 159

4333943 22 Chisholm Farm Drive Stratham NH 4 3 3996 4504 $619,900 $610,000 03/14/2014 11

4247149 20 Wiggin Way Stratham NH 4 3 2732 3648 $584,900 $567,500 01/17/2014 183

4226460 6 Drury Plains Road Stratham NH 4 3 3190 4330 $529,000 $507,500 02/28/2014 273

4284534 15 Greta'S Way Stratham NH 4 4 3484 3484 $479,000 $460,000 01/10/2014 92

Average 4 3.2 3,358.80 3,871.60 $582,140 $567,000 143.6

Median 4 3 3,392.00 3,648.00 $584,900 $567,500 159
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Warner King

Warner King Real Estate, LLC

Office: (603) 770-8824

Cell: (603) 770-8824

Fax: (603) 658-2777

Email: warner@warnerking.com

Recommended Price

The recommended price is based on our review of properties similar to your own which have recently
been sold in your neighborhood (current active pending properties may be listed for reference).







Our analysis suggests that your property should be listed within the following range:

$526,600 to $559,200

Pricing your property correctly at the time of initial listing is crucial.  The majority of offers are
submitted within the first 90 days on market.  The average sold-to-listing price is running at 96%.



I look forward to working with you to get your property sold quickly and conveniently.
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Warner King Real Estate, LLC

Office: (603) 770-8824

Cell: (603) 770-8824

Fax: (603) 658-2777

Email: warner@warnerking.com

Seller's Estimated Proceeds
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